
MAP ORDER FORM

Contact Information
Name:
Comany/Agency Name: FEIN:
Mailing Address:
City: State: ZIP Code:
Phone: Fax: E-mail:

Example:
Size and Quantity

Stock Code Map Title 11”x17” 24”x36” 36”x48” Price

Size and Quantity
Stock Code Map Title 11”x17” 24”x36” 36”x48” Price

IL AG 023 Land in Farms 1997 0 1 0

Make the check or money order payable to: “NIU Regional Development Institute”
Send filled out form and payment to the following address:

NIU Regional Development Institute
148 North Third Street
Dekalb, Illinois 60115-2854
Attention: Brian Harger

Payment Method: (check one) check money order

Sub-Total:
Shipping (select based on Sub-Total):

Tax (Illinois residents only):
Total:
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  Shipping & Handling Charges
  If your sub-total is:            add
  $25.00 or less                  $2.00
  $25.01 to $50.00             $3.00
  $50.01 to $75.00             $4.00
  $75.01 to $100.00           $5.00
  $100.01 or more              $6.00
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	name: 
	street: 
	city: 
	phone: 
	fax: 
	state: [* SELECT]
	zip: 
	email: 
	1x: 15.00
	2x: 35.00
	3x: 55.00
	cname: 
	FEIN-SSN: 
	1: 
	1a: 
	1b: 
	a1: 0
	b1: 0
	c1: 0
	one: 
	1c: [0]
	1d: [0]
	1e: [0]
	2e: [0]
	2d: [0]
	2c: [0]
	two: 
	c2: 0
	b2: 0
	a2: 0
	2b: 
	2a: 
	2: 
	3: 
	3a: 
	3b: 
	a3: 0
	b3: 0
	c3: 0
	three: 
	3c: [0]
	3d: [0]
	3e: [0]
	4e: [0]
	4d: [0]
	4c: [0]
	four: 
	c4: 0
	b4: 0
	a4: 0
	4b: 
	4a: 
	4: 
	5: 
	5a: 
	5b: 
	a5: 0
	b5: 0
	c5: 0
	five: 
	5c: [0]
	5d: [0]
	5e: [0]
	6e: [0]
	6d: [0]
	6c: [0]
	six: 
	c6: 0
	b6: 0
	a6: 0
	6b: 
	6a: 
	6: 
	7: 
	7a: 
	7b: 
	a7: 0
	b7: 0
	c7: 0
	seven: 
	7c: [0]
	7d: [0]
	7e: [0]
	8e: [0]
	8d: [0]
	8c: [0]
	eight: 
	c8: 0
	b8: 0
	a8: 0
	8b: 
	8a: 
	8: 
	9: 
	9a: 
	9b: 
	a9: 0
	b9: 0
	c9: 0
	nine: 
	9c: [0]
	9d: [0]
	9e: [0]
	tot9: 0
	tot8: 0
	tot7: 0
	tot6: 0
	tot5: 0
	tot4: 0
	tot3: 0
	tot2: 0
	tot1: 0
	sub_total: 0
	shipping1: [3.00]
	tax_total: 0
	tax: [add tax]
	grand_total: 3
	mon-ord: Off
	check: Off


